2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
Designed to meet the strictest Codes, the VC series of hazardous location
remote fixtures provides safe and dependable operation. The VC series
housings are built with die cast, copper free aluminum, in a variety of Class
and Division rated models. Available as 6V, 12V or 24V models with wall,
ceiling or pendant mounted configuration.

Class 2, div1 & 2, Groups E, F, G
Class 3
ORDERING GUIDE
VC Q
Series Head Nbr of lamps Voltage Lamp Lamp type Mounting Options†
VC 1 - Single
2 -  Double (with J-Box)
1 - Single lamp per head
2 - Double lamp per head
06 - 6VDC
12 - 12VDC
24 - 24VDC
See lamp selection
chart
Q - Quartz halogen CM - Ceiling mount
PM - Pendant mount
WM - Wall mount
PG
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
LAMP SELECTION
6 Volts 12 Volts 24 Volts
MR11 - Small head c/w lamp
Quartz Halogen 10WQ 10WQ, 12WQ, 20WQ 20WQ
Maximum of two 20W quartz lamps per globe/head.